
New Jersey Racing Commission 
JXIDCxES REPORT 

Date: January ].8, 2025 Race Day: 6 
Track: Meadowlands Racetrack Claiming Races: 2 
Starter: Mo La Fountaine Lasix: 96 
Judges: Jim Grow, Larry Julien, Mickey Peterson 

Scratches 
Race # Horse# 
10 8 sick 
12 2 judges 
12 9 lame 

Claims 
Race

6 

Post Time: 

6:20 

6:45 

~:ix 

7:37 

8:04 

8:34 

9:00 

9:24 

9:45 

Y 0:09 

10:36 

10:53 

11:12 

11:35 

Associate Ju 

Presiding Jur 

Horse 
Cellmate 

Svecial Tests 
Race # Horse# 
1 1 

2 5, 7, 8 
3 8 

4 5 

5 1 

6 2 

7 10 

8 4 

9 1 

10 1 

11 6 

12 7 

13 10 

14 7 

Price 

$25,000 

Attendance: not available 
Handle: $2,980,913.00 
Temperature: 40° 
Track Condition: Races l -3 Goad (-1. ) 

Races 4-14 Fast 

Driver Changes Steward's List 
Race # Horse# Driver 
8 IO Brett Beckwith 

Claimed By Claimed From 

Joe Bongioi~no Frank Calcagni 

Race: Comments: 

1=t Clear 

tad Inquiry - #7 made a break before the '/4. Complied. No change. Triple llead 

Heat for win, 5, 7 tiv 8. 

3=d Clear 

4th Clear 

Stn Clear 

6th Clear —Voided 2 Claims 

7th Clear 

gth Clear 

9t~ Clear 

10Yh Clear 

11t~ Clea~~ 

12tih Clear 

13th Clear 

14t~ Inquiry - #8 made a break in the stretch and caused interference to several 

horses. No placings were made. 


