## New Jersey Racing Commission JUDGES REPORT

Date:January 18, 2025Race Day:6Attendance: not availableTrack:Meadowlands RacetrackClaiming Races:2Handle: \$2,980,913.00Starter:Mo La FountaineLasix:96Temperature: 40°

Judges: Jim Grow, Larry Julien, Mickey Peterson Track Condition: Races 1-3 Good (-1)

Races 4-14 Fast

Scratch Race #		orse#	Special Race #	Tests Horse#	Dr Race #	iver Chang Horse#	<u>es</u> Driver	Steward's List
10	8	sick	1	1	8	10	Brett Beckwith	
12	2	judges	2	5, 7, 8				
12	9	lame	3	8				
			4	5				
			5	1				
			6	2				
			7	10				
			8	4				
			9	1				
			10	1				
			11	6				
			12	7				
			13	10				
			14	7				

Claims				
Race	<u>Horse</u>	Price	Claimed By	Claimed From
6	Cellmate	\$25,000	Joe Bongiorno	Frank Calcagni

Post Time:	Race:	Comments:
6:20	1st	Clear
6:45	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Inquiry - #7 made a break before the ¼. Complied. No change. Triple Dead Heat for win, 5, 7 & 8.
7:11	3rd	Clear
7:37	4 <sup>th</sup>	Clear
8:04	5 <sup>th</sup>	Clear
8:34	6 <sup>th</sup>	Clear - Voided 2 Claims
9:00	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	Clear
9:24	8 <sup>th</sup>	Clear
9:45	9th	Clear
10:09	10 <sup>th</sup>	Clear
10:36	11 <sup>th</sup>	Clear
10:53	12 <sup>th</sup>	Clear
11:12	13 <sup>th</sup>	Clear
11:35	14 <sup>th</sup>	Inquiry - #8 made a break in the stretch and caused interference to several horses. No placings were made.

Associate Judges

Presiding Judge: